Bus

Bus 25 Sotrama 25 : Anciens Combattants 2 Lafiabougou

terminus

Direction
Anciens Combattants — Lafiabougou Terminus

23 stops

Open route schedule

Anciens Combattants

Soudan Da

Babemba Da

Deéguétigui 2

Kalaka Djilan Yoro

Centre Da

Samaba Plaqui

Flamboyant

Plateau Carré

Maternité Carré

Sotelma Carré

5eme Da

Taba Koro

Arrét

Djeme Tournée

Sugu Da 2

Arrét Fay Ka Yoro

PMI Carré

Sofima Yoro

Bitiso Carré

Fourou Fourou Carré

Go to website

Route schedule
Anciens Combattants — Lafiabougou Terminus

Monday 07:23
Tuesday 07:23
Wednesday 07:23
Thursday 07:23
Friday 07:23
Saturday 07:23
Sunday 07:23
Route info

Direction: Anciens Combattants
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

Médina Coura

Koulouninko = S ) =

- i~ B T

o L ATt inzi
-'-r‘g s

Niaréla
Lafiak RNS

<

Al

-, \.\

1an \‘\\\\\ Badalabaugou
; Sy Est
Para Djiccr()ni

AR adals L] S
bﬁ? ¥ Ba"ialahougoJ. e

&

Torokarobougou 7

4 ©0pen5tre§r\.ﬂap contributors

B 25— Sotrama 25 : Anciens Combattants = Lafiabougou BusMaps
terminus


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-25-657408466-3576666103
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-25-657408466-3576666103
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-25-657408466-3576666103

Arrét

Lafiabougou Terminus



Direction

Lafiabougou Terminus — Anciens Combattants

37 stops

Open route schedule

Lafiabougou Terminus

Gare de Bus

Fourou Fourou Carré

Bitiso Carré

Magnanga Carré

Magna Ka Carré

Sofima Carré

PMI Carré

Faye Ka Yoro

Sugu Da Pharmacie 2

Djeme Tournée

Arrét

Energie Carré

Arrét

Lafiabougou Taba Koro

5eme Da

Station Shell

Sotelma

Arrét

Maternité Carré

Plateau Carré

Flamboyant

Pharmacie Fata

Samaba Tournant

Centre Da

Route schedule
Lafiabougou Terminus — Anciens Combattants

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lafiabougou Terminus
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-25-657408466-3576666103

Siraba Bléni

Ex-Imacy

Station

2eme Da

Bitiso 2

Robinet Da

Bolibana Missiri Tournée

Arrét

Cimetiére Chrétien

Vox Da

Cathédrale

Anciens Combattants

25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



